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Q1
How strongly do you support any redevelopment of the site?
Answered: 266
 Skipped: 0
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Q2
If you oppose or strongly oppose any redevelopment, please give a
reason(s). Tick all that apply.
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Q3
How strongly do you support the following proposed uses for the
site?
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Dwellings

Hotel

Aged Care

Commercial



CSIRO Site Survey SurveyMonkey

4 / 9

39.85%
106

20.30%
54

14.29%
38

18.80%
50

6.77%
18

 
266

 
2.32

49.62%
132

15.79%
42

13.91%
37

13.53%
36

7.14%
19

 
266

 
2.13

19.55%
52

13.91%
37

23.31%
62

29.70%
79

13.53%
36

 
266

 
3.04

48.50%
129

20.30%
54

12.78%
34

13.16%
35

5.26%
14

 
266

 
2.06

Strongly Against Against Neither for nor against Support

Strongly Support

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

  STRONGLY
AGAINST

AGAINST NEITHER FOR NOR
AGAINST

SUPPORT STRONGLY
SUPPORT

TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Dwellings

Hotel

Aged Care

Commercial



CSIRO Site Survey SurveyMonkey

5 / 9

75.19% 200
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16.54% 44

Q4
If the National Capital Plan is changed to allow dwellings, what type
of dwellings should be permitted? Tick all that you would support.
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Q5
Weston St has approximately 50 houses, Novar St has
approximately 100 and Hopetoun Circuit approximately 150 houses. If

dwellings are approved, how many dwellings would be acceptable?
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Q6
In most of Yarralumla, height is restricted to two stories.  What
should be the maximum height of any proposed buildings (including any

attic)?
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